87
M
u
lti-P
o
in
t Latch
System

BRACKET: Steel, galvanized
ROLLER: Bronze, natural
HOW to ORDER
ROD and CAM ASSEMBLY
Southco® F2 Multi-Point Latch
Fixed Cam
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Hardware Pack Assembly
(Cam, Washer and Shoulder Nut) F2-50-1
ROD F2-ROD-XXX*
GRIP (Z) PART NUMBER X
19 F2-30-19 15.5
20 F2-30-20 16.5
22 F2-30-22 18.5
25 F2-30-25 21.5
1. Determine quantity of latch points.
2. Determine Rod length in increments of 125mm
    and write in XXX from part number table.
    Eg 125, 250, 375 to maximum of 875mm.
3. Select Keeper from part number table based on
    required grip dimension (Z).
* XXX = Rod length in 125 mm increments
For Installation Instructions, see drawings:
N-37791-J, N-37792-J, N-37793-J